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P.-CLES MAISONNETTE ANTI-STRESS-S/BOITE

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: ANTISTRESS - Matériel: PLASTIQUE & PVC

POIDS NET

/

\

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,016 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 10 pcs

35 mm

40 mm

90 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

4 Kg

200 pcs
250 mm
210 mm
400 mm



